

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6574 OF 2004

SOGHRA BEGUM @ AHMEDI BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYED MAHMOOD ALI @ PASHU MIAN (D) BY LRS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.
for Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At request made on behalf of learned counsel for the
appellant, list this matter one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master